





As a community asset, the Fernald Preserve fosters wildlife habitat and provides educational opportunities through environmental stewardship.

Calling all educators and group leaders! While in-person visits might currently be on hold, you can still take your group on a virtual visit. Discover Fernald Preserve's unique history as America's Feed Materials Production Center and learn about the amazing wildlife species that live at Fernald Preserve now.

Ask about our remote program options. We'll work together to develop a virtual learning experience that best meets your groups' needs.

- Virtual nature & wildlife programs
- Virtual history presentations
- Virtual site story programs
- And more...

We look forward to connecting with you and sharing Fernald Preserve's nature and history with you this year!

CONTACT US:

(513) 648-3330

Fernald@Im.doe.gov

Fernald Preserve Visitors Center

7400 Willey Road

Hamilton, OH 45013

Ready to schedule a virtual program? Please contact us for more information or to schedule your program.

Current site status and additional information can be found here:

https://www.energy.gov/lm/fernald-preserve-visitors-center



